
JADAVPUR UNIVERSITY
KOLKATA – 700 032

December 23, 2020

A D M I S S I O N
M.A. (EVENING) COURSE IN BENGALI

(SEMESTER SYSTEM) SESSION 2020 - 2021

It may please be noted that all admissions are provisional.

I. The Lists given below are provisional and are subject to:

 the fulfilling of the eligibility criteria as notified earlier.

 the verification of the equivalence of marks/degree from other universities to those of
this university, where applicable.

 correction in the merit position due to any error, if any.

II. If  at  the  time  of  counselling/admission  and  verification  of  marks,  it  is  found  by  the
university authority that 

 a student has provided incorrect information in his online application form, his/her
application and offer of provisional admission shall be liable to be cancelled;

 a student does not have completed result  at  Graduation level,  his/her application
shall be cancelled even if he/she is provisionally selected for admission.

III. For any candidate,  increase in marks due to post-publication review/scrutiny after the
closing dates  of  application for  admissions to M.A (Day & Evening) courses  for the
academic session 2020- 21, shall NOT be considered, and his/her merit  position shall
NOT be changed. 

IV. As per the order of Govt. of West Bengal [order no: 434-Edn(CS)/10M-95/14
dated  16/7/2020],  all  the  original  documenmts  of  applicants  will  be  verified
when they report for classes at University campus. Provisional admission of a
candidate will  stand cancelled if  the documents are found not in conformity
with the declaration in the forms submitted on-line.

V. SC/ST/OBC-A/OBC-B/PD quota as per State Govt. rules.

VI. No separate intimation will be sent to individual candidate.

VII. Candidates are to take admission in one course of study only, even if their names appear in
more than one course. 

VIII.  If a candidate fails to submit the fees online on the specified date for admission, the
next candidate in order of merit will be considered for admission.
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Schedule of Online admission fees payment

S U B J E C T DATE 

BENGALI 24/12/2020 to 27/12/2020 (upto 11:00 pm)

The  link  for  online  payment  for  admission  will  be  available  on  University  website  from
24/12/2020 after 6:00pm.

Number of Seats

General SC ST OBC A OBC B PD

34 15 4 7 5 3

Note: 

  As  per  circular  Nos.  BC-16014/1/82-SC dt.06/08/1984  & BCD-1, D.O.12017/11/89-
SCD(R.CELL)  dt.09/01/1990  and  letter  No.1510-SCW dt.31/05/2007  from  the
Government of West Bengal, Scheduled Castes/ Scheduled Tribes of the states other
than West Bengal are not entitled to get the benefit of reserved quota in educational
institutions in West Bengal, unless they can produce a domicile certificate of 10-year
residency issued by competent authority.

 The candidates  who will  be provisionally  selected  under the OBC- A and OBC- B
categories must produce an OBC certificate (the date of issue of the certificate should
not be earlier than November 2019) issued by the competent authority that clearly
indicates (i) the category (A or B) they belong to; (ii) that they do not belong to creamy
layer of the society, at the time of counselling/ admission. 

 OBC-A and OBC-B candidates of the states other than West Bengal are not entitled to
get the benefit of reserved quota in educational institutions in West Bengal, unless they
can produce a domicile certificate of 10-year residency issued by competent authority.

 Persons with 40% or more disability will only be considered for admission under PD
category under RPD Act, 2016.

IX. Candidates will be required to bring the following at the time of verification:

 A print out of the on-line application.

 3 (three) recent passport size photographs.

 All  original  marksheets,  certificates  including  SC/ST/PD/OBC-A/OBC-B
certificates  from  competent  authorities  in  the  names  of  the candidates
themselves, where applicable, are to be shown at the time of verification.

 The original madhyamik admit card/certificate (for age verification).

 Attested  copies  of  all  mark-sheets,  certificates,  madhyamik  admit
card/certificate are to be submitted at the time of admission.

 If the provisionally selected candidate has completed his/her graduation in 2019
or before: An affidavit  that he/she is  not registered in any other day-course
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anywhere/elsewhere (click here)

 If  the  provisionally  selected  candidate  is  pursuing  an MA day-course  or  its
equivalent  in  another  college/university:  an  affidavit  that  s/he  will  be  de-
registering from that day-course (click here)

 Parents/guardian's income certificate issued by the employer with office seal for
the employed person and for others by a gazetted officer.

Admission against vacancy (IF ANY)

 Vacancies, if any, along with the names of the provisional waitlisted candidates will be
notified on the website on 29/12/2020 after 6.00 pm. 

Jadavpur  University  has  accepted  in  principle  that  each  and  every  student  of the
university shall be duty bound during the entire period of studentship with the university
to immediately report to the Dean of Students if any ragging is noticed either in university
hostel or on university campus.
If any incident of ragging comes to the notice of the authority, the concerned student shall
be given liberty to explain and if his explanation is not found satisfactory, the authority
would expel him/her from the university.

           Details of on-line submission of anti-ragging affidavit shall be made available by the Head,
Department of Bengali, at the time of verification.

           Print out of the anti-ragging affidavit submitted on-line by the student and his/her parents
must be submitted to the Head, Department of Bengali within 15 (fifteen) days from the
date of verification.

FEES TO BE DEPOSITED AT THE TIME OF ADMISSION

   1 TUITION @ RS.75/- X 12 (FOR ONE YEAR) RS.900.00
2 SESSION CHARGE RS.50.00
3 ADMISSION RS.100.00
4 REGISTRATION RS.25.00
5 LIBRARY DEPOSIT RS.50.00
6 HEALTH CARD RS.10.00
7 SPORTS RS.100.00
8 EVENING COURSE FEES @ Rs. 50/-X 12(FOR ONE YEAR) RS.600.00

TOTAL RS.1835
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List of candidates provisionally selected for admission

The lists are provisional and based on information provided by candidates.
The marks and documents are not verified. In case during verification at the
University  end, discrepancies are found, the provisional admission may be
cancelled. 

Category- General

SL Name Date of Birth Score Category Remarks
1 SUMAN GORAI 1999-08-27 88.889 OBC B
2 AMIT BAURI 2000-04-04 88.333 SC
3 SASWATA BISWAS 1996-04-23 87.419 General
4 AKASH PATHAK 1999-06-24 85.556 General
5 NIDHIRAM MAHATO 1997-12-02 84.444 OBC B
6 MUNNI KHATUN 1999-09-18 84 OBC A
7 PAYEL MAJHI 1999-11-06 83.889 OBC B
8 BIDISHA LAYEK 1998-06-16 82.9 SC
9 RUPESH DAS 1998-12-18 82.8 SC
10 NAIM ANSARY 1999-03-19 82 OBC A
11 SASWATA DE 1999-06-13 81.7 General
12 KRISHNA SHINJINEE DEB 1998-05-25 81.444 General
13 ARKO MONDAL 1998-12-13 81 General
14 JAYA MAJUMDER 1998-10-28 80.625 SC
15 FATIK CHANDRA MAHATO 2000-01-12 80.5 OBC B
16 SUPARNA ROY 2000-02-10 80.4 SC
17 MANOJ DHALI 1999-03-29 80 SC
18 SAYANI PAUL 1998-11-27 79.769 OBC B
19 SRABANI HALDER 1997-10-06 79.7 SC
20 TIYAS GHOSH 1997-08-13 79.556 OBC B
21 SUDESHNA NEGEL 2000-01-05 78.9 OBC B
22 NILANJANA MODAK 1999-04-25 78.3 OBC B
23 SOUVIK BHOWMIK 1998-03-16 78.296 General
24 SIKHA DULEY 2000-04-28 77.8 SC
25 CHANDRIMA MONDAL 1996-01-15 77.5 SC
26 BIJENDRA DALAL 1998-05-10 77.333 OBC B
27 SOUMIK CHAKRABORTY 1998-10-01 77.259 General
28 SAJIB ROY 1998-03-05 77.2 SC
29 BITAN MUKHOPADHYAY 1997-10-03 77.111 General
30 BUDDHESWAR TUDU 1999-03-24 77.111 ST
31 RITA SARDAR 1999-01-15 77 ST
32 ARIJIT CHAKRABORTY 2000-02-02 77 General
33 GOLOK NATH BARMAN 2000-02-07 76.8 SC
34 PARVIN HOSSAIN 1999-08-22 76.7 OBC A
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Category- S.C.

SL Name Date of Birth Score Category Remarks
1 MONDIRA MONDAL 1999-04-30 76.1 SC
2 SOURAV SOW 1999-04-02 75.6 SC
3 DEBASMITA NARAYAN 1997-01-14 75.286 SC
4 KRISHNA ROY 2000-01-21 75.037 SC
5 PRIYANKA BARMAN 1999-05-14 74.9 SC
6 SUBHAJIT KHAN 2000-01-17 74.462 SC
7 PAPIYA BISWAS 2000-02-19 74.429 SC
8 KANIKA BARMAN 1999-01-05 74 SC
9 SUBHASHINI BARMAN 1999-07-04 74 SC
10 SUROJIT RUIDAS 2000-07-15 73.9 SC
11 DIPIKA BARMAN 2000-02-03 73.8 SC
12 PRATICHHA BARMAN 1999-05-15 73.692 SC
13 MRITYUNJAY BARMAN 1999-05-15 72.8 SC
14 CHIRANJIT ADHIKARY 1997-06-10 72.6 SC
15 JAYANTA ROY 1999-05-10 72.6 SC

Category- S.T.

SL Name Date of Birth Score Category Remarks
1 ANJALI KORA 1999-10-27 69.1 ST
2 LAXMAN TUDU 1998-12-12 63.875 ST
3 RAJIB MANDI 1997-06-27 63.32 ST
4 SOURAV MANDAL 1998-04-06 62.875 ST

Category- O.B.C- A

SL Name Date of Birth Score Category Remarks
1 EJIDUL MIAH 1995-04-26 76.3 OBC A
2 ALIMUL HOQUE 1998-12-14 75.286 OBC A
3 TABACHCHHUM PARVIN 1998-07-01 73.8 OBC A
4 RAFIKUL ISLAM SK 1998-05-08 72.815 OBC A
5 CHHAKIL MAJUMDER 1999-03-26 72.615 OBC A
6 MD AMIRUDDIN MIR 1998-12-10 72.25 OBC A
7 MUJAHID SEKH 1998-12-05 72.125 OBC A

Category- O.B.C- B

SL Name Date of Birth Score Category Remarks
1 ARPITA SADHUKHAN 1999-11-14 76.7 OBC B
2 MONALI KARMAKAR 2000-02-12 76.4 OBC B
3 DEBARPITA PAUL 1998-11-09 76.1 OBC B
4 KOUSHIK GHOSH 1999-04-02 76.1 OBC B
5 SUSMITA PAL 1999-12-02 75.6 OBC B
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Category- P.D.

SL Name Date of Birth Score Category Remarks
1 TUTUN GARAI 1994-04-24 72.9 OBC B
2 ANIMESH MANDAL 1997-11-05 71.375 General
3 NILANJANA BANERJEE 1998-02-14 70 General

Provisional Waiting List

The  waiting  lists  are  provisional  and  based  on  information  provided  by
candidates.  The marks and documents are not yet  verified.  In case during
verification at the University end, discrepancies are found, the merit position
may change, or the name may be cancelled. 

Category- General

SL Name Date of Birth Score Category Remarks
1 ARITRA BANERJEE 1999-03-16 76.111 General
2 SUTANUKA LAHIRI 1996-06-01 75.9 General
3 RIYA LAYEK 2000-03-06 75.769 General
4 RACHANA SAHOO 2000-01-25 75.63 General
5 CHUMKI CHOWDHURY 1999-02-22 75.556 General
6 ANANYA GHOSH 1999-05-11 75.25 General
7 BRATATI DAS 1997-07-07 74.966 OBC B
8 ARKA BHATTACHARYYA 2000-02-01 74.9 General
9 SANJIB KUMAR MODAK 1999-09-30 74.9 OBC B
10 BIPLOB KARMAKAR 2000-06-18 74.625 OBC B
11 RIMJHIM ROY 2000-03-12 74.4 General
12 KALYAN MONDAL 1999-09-27 74.4 General
13 DEBJIT MONDAL 1998-06-05 74.4 General
14 RIYA LAYEK 2000-03-06 74.4 General
15 MONAMI DEY 2000-10-30 74.286 General
16 SHREYASI PATRA 1999-10-02 73.926 General
17 RIMA GHOSH 1999-08-07 73.926 General
18 BHABANI MAHATA 1999-04-08 73.926 OBC B
19 RUKSAR KHATUN 1998-02-08 73.923 General
20 APARNA MAITI 1999-09-09 73.9 General
21 SUPRIYA BID 1999-10-29 73.9 General
22 BIDYUT GHOSH 2000-04-20 73.778 OBC B
23 CHAITALI GHOSH 1998-03-23 73.714 OBC B
24 PRASANTA MAHATA 2000-02-20 73.481 OBC B
25 BANASHRI MAITY 1998-10-06 73.375 General
26 SUMANA KOLE 1999-08-16 73.333 General
27 MOUMITA CHATTERJEE 1999-07-05 73.3 General
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28 RIMPA LAHA 1999-10-19 73.259 General
29 PAMPA BRAHMACHARI 1999-10-30 73.154 General
30 RAKHI DAS 1999-08-25 73.125 OBC B
31 SHREYASI ROY 1998-03-17 73.125 General
32 PREETIMAY DAS 2000-02-02 73 General
33 ANIL KUMAR KHATUA 1998-11-05 72.875 OBC B
34 RUDRAJIT HALDER 1998-09-20 72.667 General
35 SK IMAM UDDIN 1999-07-03 72.615 General
36 MITTAN DAN 1998-12-14 72.5 General
37 PROTITI PAL 1999-12-18 72.5 General
38 SARAT DAS 1998-12-08 72.286 SC
39 SWAGATA SAMANTA 1999-09-17 72.222 General
40 SANKHASUVRA MAHANTI 1999-12-15 72.2 General
41 PAYEL RAY 1999-05-22 72.2 General
42 PAPIYA SARKAR 1999-06-03 72.148 General
43 SANATAN NAYEK 1997-08-23 72.148 SC
44 PAPIYA KHILARY 2000-02-03 72.074 OBC B
45 BAPAN MALGOPE 1999-11-01 72 OBC B
46 KONIKA GHOSH 2000-03-29 71.75 General
47 MANASHRI MONDAL 1999-06-08 71.704 General
48 RAHULDEV BARMAN 1999-04-08 71.7 SC
49 BAPAN BHANDARI 1998-04-01 71.7 OBC B
50 PURNIMA PAKHIRA 1999-09-26 71.7 SC
51 SURYADEV DAS 1998-12-11 71.7 SC
52 BANAMALI MANDAL 1999-04-20 71.625 General
53 RUPAM SAHA 1994-12-19 71.625 General
54 RIA DAS 1999-01-01 71.4 General
55 PUJA KUNDU 2000-02-22 71.385 General
56 MONI HALDER 2000-03-20 71.375 SC
57 NAYAN PAL 1999-11-26 71.308 OBC B
58 BISWANATH BARMAN 1999-11-10 71.25 SC
59 SULAGNA DAS 1999-09-17 71.189 SC
60 ANKITA MANDAL 1997-03-17 71.18 General
61 VASKAR KOLEY 1999-09-18 71.154 General
62 SAMADRITA DE 1999-08-16 71.143 OBC B
63 CHIRASHMITA BAKSHI 1998-10-07 71.125 General
64 PINKY MANDAL 1994-11-17 71.125 OBC B
65 DIPTI DEBNATH 2000-05-29 71.125 OBC B
66 BABAN KUMAR DAS 1999-03-04 71.111 General
67 SMRITIKANA ROY 2000-01-20 70.9 SC
68 KEYA GHOSH 1999-12-26 70.875 OBC B
69 KEYA BARMAN 2000-07-10 70.769 SC
70 ANINDITA NEOGI 1999-06-23 70.667 General
71 SANTANU PETAL 1999-08-25 70.667 OBC B
72 MOUBANI KONER 2000-03-02 70.6 General
73 INDIRA BANERJEE 1997-04-18 70.6 General
74 SUSMITA DOLUI 1999-01-27 70.593 General
75 RANI KARMAKAR 1999-09-21 70.556 OBC B
76 HEMANTA PARAMANIK 1999-03-03 70.444 OBC B
77 LOVELY SAHA 1999-11-11 70.412 General
78 BAPON CHOWDHURY 1998-03-12 70.375 SC
79 DEBASHRI CHAKRABORTY 1996-04-29 70.35 General
80 JAYKRISHNA SARDAR 1999-03-12 70.308 SC

M.A. Bengali_E 1 7



81 NIRUPAMA BARMAN 1998-11-01 70.3 SC
82 BEAUTI DAS 2000-07-29 70.3 SC
83 PRERONA CHOWDHURY 1998-10-01 70.056 General
84 BIDISHA ROY 1996-05-14 70.056 General
85 BARNALI ROY 2000-02-16 70 SC
86 DEBASHIS ROY 2000-04-05 70 SC
87 DHRITISHRI BARMAN 1999-05-31 69.923 SC
88 PUJA DEY 1999-10-13 69.923 General
89 AMRITA BARMAN 2000-04-29 69.9 SC
90 SOURAV MRIDHA 1999-12-14 69.889 SC
91 SAMANTA SHIL 1998-11-06 69.8 OBC A
92 SUSMITA ROY 1996-08-15 69.75 General
93 SUMIT BISWAS 1999-08-04 69.667 General
94 UTSAV KAR 1999-05-05 69.667 General
95 SAMRAT GOSWAMI 1999-10-17 69.625 General
96 BEAUTI CHAKRABORTY 2000-01-16 69.625 General
97 SULEKHA DAS 1998-10-28 69.625 General
98 ANINDITA DEY 1999-03-12 69.625 General
99 DULAL PRAMANIK 1998-11-10 69.6 OBC A
100 MONALISHA DAS 1999-04-06 69.5 General
101 ABHISHIKTA SADHU 1998-09-04 69.444 General
102 LIPIKA BARMAN 1999-10-26 69.308 SC
103 RACHANA PARVIN 1999-07-15 69.2 General
104 SUBRATA SUTRADHAR 1999-06-05 69.15 OBC A
105 MOUMITA DAS DEWAN 1999-05-16 69.125 General
106 ANSARUL SHEIKH 1997-06-03 69 OBC A
107 MAHABBAT ALAM 1998-03-23 69 OBC A
108 KOUSHIK BHATTACHARJEE 1998-04-12 68.889 General
109 SAMAPTIKA KONAR 2000-01-21 68.889 General
110 SNEHA SOM 1999-04-19 68.875 General
111 LABANI BERA 1996-05-15 68.875 General
112 DEBABRATA MONDAL 1999-09-11 68.8 General
113 AMIT KARMAKAR 2000-01-02 68.769 OBC B
114 ADITI SAHA 1999-08-16 68.75 General
115 SUBHOJIT ROY 2000-04-07 68.7 General
116 SURABHI TAPADAR 1998-09-22 68.615 General
117 BIDESH PURKAIT 1982-01-06 68.581 SC
118 MOUSUMI BERA 1996-01-29 68.5 General
119 MANASHI SARKAR 1997-05-22 68.5 General
120 BICKY DAS 2000-07-16 68.5 SC
121 SABNUR PERVIN 1999-11-26 68.385 OBC A
122 SARANYAA SINHA 1998-12-04 68.375 General
123 TIYA GHOSAL 2000-05-14 68.375 General
124 SAMPRITI MITRA 1999-05-26 68.375 General
125 SUBHAM DAS 2000-02-06 68.333 OBC B
126 BISWAJIT DAS 1999-07-03 68.3 SC
127 SAHINA FARHIN 1998-04-01 68.25 OBC A
128 ARPITA PAUL 1999-10-24 68.2 OBC B
129 ANAMITA GHOSH 1999-12-03 68.125 OBC B
130 MANJUSHREE SAMANTA 1997-12-26 68.125 General
131 SUPARNA PAL 1999-10-28 68.1 General
132 TUSHAR KARMAKAR 2000-02-03 68 General
133 BIPLAB MANDAL 1998-02-04 67.875 General
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134 DEBSIKHA MANNA 1999-11-06 67.875 General
135 MAHABUBA DHALI 1999-05-06 67.75 OBC B
136 DIYA DEBNATH 1999-04-25 67.625 General
137 MD ANOWAR HOSSAIN 1996-10-11 67.625 OBC A
138 UJJWAL MONDAL 1999-11-24 67.625 OBC B
139 MAMONI MALLICK 1998-03-01 67.625 SC
140 MOUPRIYA NOURIN 1998-10-07 67.5 General
141 SACHIN SAHU 1999-04-25 67.5 General
142 JAGATBANDHU RAY 1999-04-11 67.462 SC
143 SUMANA GHOSH 2000-05-09 67.385 General
144 SWATI NANDY 1999-05-01 67.25 General
145 PUJA MAL 1999-04-13 67.2 General
146 SUPRIYA CHANDRA 1999-05-02 67.2 General
147 RUBI BARMAN 1999-04-04 67.154 SC
148 SUJAN HALDER 1998-09-12 67.125 SC
149 SOUVIK DE 1999-06-10 67.125 General
150 PIPASHA KUNDU 1999-10-02 67.125 OBC B
151 LAXMI KANTA BARMAN 1999-10-06 67.1 SC
152 ASITA SAHA 1999-10-29 67 General
153 ANANTA BARMAN 1999-08-05 67 SC
154 SUBHADIP BANERJEE 1999-03-02 67 General
155 APARNA MISRA 2000-01-23 66.889 General
156 INDRANI JANA 2000-06-05 66.875 General
157 KALYAN MONDAL 1999-01-12 66.846 General
158 SAYONI DUTTA 1999-10-23 66.7 General
159 BISWAJIT DAS 1999-12-25 66.7 OBC B
160 ETI SAMANTA 1999-09-13 66.625 General
161 AVIJIT MAL 1997-11-28 66.625 SC
162 SHREYASHREE DHAR 1999-08-20 66.621 General
163 SAYANI SARDAR 1999-11-17 66.5 SC
164 SAHANAJ PARVIN 1996-11-11 66.5 OBC A
165 SIMA RANI JANA 1999-07-04 66.5 General
166 RAMESH MONDAL 1998-05-13 66.5 OBC B
167 RAKHI SARKAR 1998-06-12 66.308 OBC B
168 SANATAN SARKAR 1996-01-15 66.25 SC
169 SUBODH RAJBANSHI 1996-03-12 66.111 SC
170 SUMAIYA MOLLA 1998-11-27 66 OBC A
171 PARITOSH ROY 1999-01-02 65.9 SC
172 BARSHA MUKHERJEE 1999-06-16 65.875 General
173 BIDISHA HATI 1999-09-12 65.875 General
174 KABERI SHEE 1999-09-18 65.875 General
175 MRINMOYEE PODDAR 1999-09-13 65.875 General
176 TIYASA BHATTACHARYA 1999-08-16 65.75 General
177 MD JAHANGIR ALAM 1998-10-15 65.75 General
178 ARKATANU MUKHERJEE 1997-12-09 65.75 General
179 SANGHAMITRA SARKAR 2000-01-13 65.654 OBC B
180 MANASI KUNDU 1999-12-10 65.6 General
181 TAPASH BARMAN 1999-01-07 65.6 SC
182 GAYETRI RAY 1999-04-10 65.538 SC
183 PRAHALLAD BERA 1999-08-05 65.5 General
184 BALARAM MANDAL 1999-03-21 65.5 OBC B
185 MINHAJUL HAQUE 1998-03-31 65.48 OBC A
186 SHREYASHREE HALDER 1998-11-25 65.375 SC
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187 MD HABIB 1998-05-12 65.25 OBC A
188 SIMA BARMAN 1999-03-20 65.231 SC
189 SRABANI MANNA 1999-08-08 65.125 General
190 RANJIT NASKAR 1997-09-03 65.125 SC
191 AKASHLINA BISWAS 1998-01-03 65.125 SC
192 HASANAT PEADA 1998-09-28 65 OBC A
193 SUDIPTA BANERJEE 2000-01-08 65 General
194 DEBADRITA BISWAS 1998-10-22 65 General
195 SUPARNA GHOSH 2000-04-25 65 OBC B
196 ABHIJIT SARDAR 1999-08-31 64.875 SC
197 SOUDIPTA DAS 1997-08-27 64.875 General
198 ANUKUL GOYALA 2000-07-24 64.875 OBC B
199 BAPTU RUIDAS 1994-09-16 64.875 SC
200 RONI BARMAN 1999-11-05 64.75 General
201 SUNANDITA BHOWMICK 1999-05-30 64.75 General
202 SUBHAJIT KAR 1998-03-13 64.625 SC
203 AMBIKA PATRA 2000-08-08 64.625 General
204 DEEPAYAN MISTRI 1999-01-15 64.556 SC
205 NABONITA DAKUA 2000-02-17 64.538 SC
206 RIMA MONDAL 1999-02-03 64.5 General
207 DIPITA SENGUPTA 1997-08-30 64.375 General
208 MUKUL MONDAL 1997-10-04 64.375 OBC A
209 TIASA MAJUMDER 1998-10-22 64.375 General
210 SHILPI MANDAL 1999-01-13 64.375 SC
211 SHRABONI DAS 2000-01-27 64.375 SC
212 SHILPA NASKAR 2000-01-27 64.25 SC
213 MADHUMITA NASKAR 1999-01-25 64.125 SC
214 RAHUL GHOSH 1997-01-09 64.125 OBC B
215 SUBHODEEP DEY 1999-12-06 64 General
216 SAHAJAHAN MOLLA 1997-01-06 63.889 OBC A
217 SUCHISMITA SARKAR 1998-11-28 63.875 General
218 SK SAIFUL RAHAMAN 1998-05-31 63.875 General
219 SUSMITA DAS 1999-07-05 63.852 SC
220 AMIT BAGDI 1998-10-15 63.852 SC
221 GARGI BERA 1996-12-27 63.75 General
222 AMIT DEY 1999-11-24 63.75 General
223 AMRITA DAS 1997-07-21 63.625 General
224 SOURAV BANERJEE 2000-02-17 63.625 General
225 ASMITA ROY 2000-04-05 63.625 General
226 ANJALI BHADRA 1999-05-25 63.625 General
227 ANWESHA DAS 1998-05-08 63.5 SC
228 RATNA SARDAR 1999-01-06 63.5 SC
229 SAMIMA KHATUN 1999-02-14 63.5 General
230 SUMAN KUNDU 2000-03-03 63.385 OBC B
231 ISLAM ALI 1998-07-14 63.375 OBC A
232 SAIKAT MONDAL 2000-02-06 63.375 General
233 KAUSTURI BHATTACHARJEE 1999-05-01 63.25 General
234 MILANDIP PRAMANIK 1998-03-28 63.25 OBC B
235 SOMA MONDAL 1998-07-04 63.25 General
236 BENJIR KHATUN 1999-02-19 63.125 OBC A
237 ARPAN RAY 1999-05-14 63.056 General
238 LOKOSREE DUTTA 1998-11-30 63 General
239 PALASH SARDAR 1999-10-28 63 SC
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240 HRITTIK ROY 2000-06-04 63 SC
241 SIDDHARTHA MONDAL 1999-02-12 63 SC
242 BAPI MANDAL 1998-03-15 62.875 SC
243 ANIMESH BARMAN 2000-03-10 62.875 SC
244 NAIRRITA MALLIK 2000-01-09 62.875 OBC B
245 ANWESHA MISTRI 2000-03-08 62.875 SC
246 ROHIT SK 2000-01-20 62.875 OBC A
247 SIKHA MONDAL 1998-05-06 62.875 SC
248 AMBIKA GHOSH 1999-10-09 62.8 General
249 JISHU BASKEY 1993-10-15 62.75 ST
250 SANJOY PAL 2000-10-26 62.692 OBC B
251 PRITHA DAS 1999-11-26 62.625 General
252 ARPITA MAJI 1998-07-09 62.625 General
253 ANWESHA CHATTERJEE 1999-07-03 62.556 General
254 ANWESH JANA 1998-01-15 62.5 OBC B
255 CHANDAN KUMAR MANDAL 1999-05-12 62.375 SC
256 ANISHA DAS 1998-09-03 62.375 General
257 SANMONI HEMBRAM 1998-11-20 62.375 ST
258 PREETY ROY 1996-05-17 62.25 SC
259 MOBARAK HOSSAIN 2000-01-01 62.25 General
260 ANINDITA ACHARYA 1998-07-20 62.2 General
261 MILTAN MANDAL 1997-02-18 62.167 SC
262 AJIJUR RAHAMAN 1999-05-01 62.125 OBC A
263 BIPASHA BASAK 1999-09-03 62.125 OBC B
264 MD SAMIM ALI 1998-09-29 62.125 OBC A
265 MOU DAS 2000-04-18 62.125 General
266 SANKARI MONDAL 2000-01-01 62.125 SC
267 SUJIT PANDAY 1999-09-01 62.125 SC
268 SUKANTO MAHATO 1998-01-02 62.125 ST
269 TRISHNA MAJUMDER 1999-08-02 62.1 SC
270 SAPTARSHI RAY CHOWDHURY 1997-01-12 62 General
271 BIKRAM BISWAS 1999-12-02 62 OBC B
272 CHIRASHREE SAHA 1999-08-09 61.875 General
273 ANIKET MODAK 1998-07-15 61.875 General
274 KALYANI ROY 2000-03-14 61.875 SC
275 ALI HOSSAIN 1998-10-30 61.75 OBC A
276 SULAGNA RAHA 1998-04-13 61.75 General
277 TAPAS GARAI 1996-02-22 61.75 OBC B
278 ARINDAM SAHA 1997-03-28 61.625 General
279 ANKITA GUHA SARKAR 1999-02-09 61.625 General
280 UDBHAB MONDAL 2000-03-04 61.625 SC
281 SUBHOJIT BOSE 1999-12-18 61.5 General
282 TANUSHREE SARKAR 1999-08-14 61.5 General
283 PRAKASH MANDAL 1999-09-15 61.5 SC
284 DIPIKA MONDAL 1999-11-23 61.5 SC
285 RANJAN HUI 1996-06-15 61.375 General
286 RANJAN KUMAR HUI 1996-07-15 61.375 General
287 JAGRATI ROY 2000-04-28 61.375 SC
288 RANJAN KUMAR HUI 1996-07-16 61.375 General
289 SOURIMA KOLIA 2000-02-01 61.375 General
290 PRIYA DAS 2000-01-28 61.375 SC
291 SUSANTA BARMAN 1997-11-12 61.375 General
292 SANDHYA MONDAL 1998-03-19 61.375 SC
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293 MONIDIPA SAHA 2000-01-05 61.25 General
294 SOHEL SARDER 1998-11-01 61.25 OBC A
295 TINA PRASAD 1999-11-19 61.125 General
296 DEETI DEY SARKAR 1998-11-09 61.125 General
297 SANJAY GAYEN 1997-08-02 61.125 SC
298 PIJUSH ROY 1998-08-15 61.125 SC
299 JAHIRUDDIN MOLLA 1998-02-22 61.125 OBC A
300 PRANIT SAHA 1999-04-21 61.064 SC
301 OLIVIA BANERJEE 1999-11-27 61 General
302 MOUMI PAUL 1998-01-22 61 General
303 SAGUN HEMBRAM 1999-12-18 61 ST
304 PRIYANKA DAS 1952-10-05 61 SC
305 JIBON DAS 2000-04-25 60.889 SC
306 PARTHA SAROTHY CHAKRABARTY 1999-07-06 60.875 General
307 SUVENDU NAIYA 1998-06-20 60.75 SC
308 SUVOJIT MONDAL 1998-09-04 60.625 SC
309 DEBANJANA BHATTACHARYA 1999-06-04 60.625 General
310 TRINATH DEBNATH 1998-09-16 60.625 OBC B
311 NILANJANA JOARDER 1999-10-24 60.5 General
312 AFRINA MOLLA 1999-12-25 60.5 OBC A
313 JOYDEB MANDAL 1999-02-10 60.5 SC
314 PRATIMA MURMU 1999-12-08 60.5 ST
315 SATHI MANDAL 1997-05-22 60.375 SC
316 PARTHA SARKAR 1999-05-08 60.375 SC
317 SHILPA BISWAS 1998-05-31 60.375 SC
318 MINATI MONDAL 1999-04-23 60.375 SC
319 MEGHNA MANDAL 1999-05-12 60.375 SC
320 AJIT RABIDAS 1999-01-16 60.375 SC
321 OLI CHOWDHURY 1996-06-25 60.375 General
322 ANANYA MAITY 1999-08-28 60.375 General
323 ALOLIKA GHOSH 1999-03-20 60.25 General
324 AYESHA KHATUN 1999-11-01 60.25 OBC A
325 NILIMA MONDAL 2000-10-09 60.25 SC
326 USHMITA MONDAL 1999-08-23 60.25 SC
327 NABANITA BOSE 2000-02-01 60.25 General
328 SANKAR SAU 1999-06-07 60.25 OBC B
329 SOUMALI PAL 1999-07-15 60.125 General
330 NIRUPAMA HALDAR 1998-10-11 60.125 SC
331 MAMATA BISWAS 1999-05-13 60.125 SC
332 ARPITA SARDAR 1999-01-25 60.125 SC
333 PRIYANKA MAITY 1999-12-01 60 General
334 LIPIKA GIRI 2000-02-10 60 General
335 PRIYADARSINI MANDAL 1999-11-25 59.75 OBC A
336 SOUMI GHOSH 2000-02-13 59.75 General
337 SANJOY DEBSARMA 1996-10-22 59.75 SC
338 NILANJAN KHASNOBISH 1998-08-11 59.6 General
339 SK SAIFUL 1999-07-14 59.556 OBC A
340 HABIBA SULTANA 1998-01-02 59.5 OBC A
341 RIJUAN MOLLA 1998-11-25 59.5 OBC A
342 ANUMITA MARJIT 1999-08-22 59.5 SC
343 PRIASHA PATRA 1999-09-12 59.375 General
344 PULAK DASGUPTA 1998-09-28 59.375 General
345 RUBEL RANA 1999-06-30 59.375 OBC A
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346 ALLANGKRITA BANERJEE 2000-02-23 59.375 General
347 BIKRAM BARMAN 1999-01-07 59.375 General
348 SAGARIKA CHOWDHURY 1999-04-08 59.25 General
349 RINKU DAS 1999-05-26 59.25 OBC B
350 TUHIN SUBHRA MANDAL 1997-11-27 59.125 SC
351 PARTHA ROY 1998-09-10 59.125 SC
352 SUCHARITA BISWAS 2000-05-05 59.125 SC
353 SOUVIK SINGHA 2000-03-03 59.125 General
354 RAJKUMAR JANA 1998-01-06 59.042 General
355 KHEYA DEY 1999-11-17 59.027 General
356 RAKHI SAIN 1999-10-14 59 General
357 PRATATI MANDAL 1999-08-13 59 SC
358 SAYANI SARKAR 1999-01-22 58.875 General
359 ANANDEE CHATTOPADHYAY 1997-09-12 58.75 General
360 RANI SARKAR 1999-06-25 58.75 SC
361 SAYANTI BANERJEE 2000-03-29 58.625 General
362 PAPRI SANA 1999-05-26 58.625 SC
363 PAROMITA SARKAR 1997-10-26 58.625 SC
364 DINA CHANDA 1998-11-05 58.5 General
365 SAYANI MAITI 1999-12-10 58.375 General
366 JHIMLI CHAKRABORTY 1999-04-22 58.375 General
367 SANCHARI KUNDU 1999-05-11 58.375 General
368 SHARMI GHOSH 2000-03-12 58.375 General
369 AMBIKA MANDAL 1997-04-12 58.25 ST
370 BIPUL SINGH 2000-02-05 58.25 ST
371 TUSHAR SARKAR 1999-10-12 58.125 SC
372 RISHIKA MANDAL 1999-05-06 58.111 SC
373 SRIJEETA BANERJEE 1998-10-16 57.875 General
374 SK KAMAL HOSSAIN 1994-04-09 57.875 OBC A
375 ALIVIA SABNAM 1999-04-10 57.8 OBC A
376 RAHUL DAS 2000-02-16 57.75 SC
377 ANKITA DAS 1997-03-24 57.75 General
378 KOUSHIK DAS 1998-09-19 57.625 SC
379 RAJA BANERJEE 1998-02-23 57.625 General
380 DIPASHA SAHA 1999-03-22 57.625 General
381 SUMAN DAS 1999-08-03 57.625 General
382 SHWETA MODAK 1998-09-18 57.5 OBC B
383 HASANUZZAMAN 1999-10-19 57.375 OBC A
384 MOULI ROY 1998-08-13 57.375 General
385 BEAUTY DOLUI 1997-12-24 57.375 General
386 BAISHALI SAMANTA 1998-10-08 57.25 General
387 MOUSUMI KHATUN 1999-12-07 57.25 OBC A
388 NAZIA PARVIN 2000-04-13 57.25 OBC A
389 HAIMANTI BARMAN 2000-02-19 57.125 SC
390 SHIBDAS PRAMANIK 1997-03-07 57 OBC B
391 RITWIKA GHOSH 1999-04-15 57 General
392 PRIYANKA BHANDARY 1999-06-20 56.875 General
393 SUBHAM CHAKRABORTY 1998-04-16 56.85 General
394 DIPA MANDAL 1999-12-18 56.75 OBC B
395 SUCHISMITA CHATTERJEE 1998-08-29 56.625 General
396 SUCHARITA PRAMANIK 1999-10-26 56.625 OBC B
397 ROWNAK FARHIN SYED 1999-11-26 56.6 General
398 ARPITA DHARA 1999-09-09 56.5 General
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399 RUBI SHYAMAL 1998-08-16 56.5 OBC B
400 MOLAY GHOSH 1999-09-24 56.5 OBC B
401 PAYEL GHOSH 1999-05-10 56.5 General
402 PRADIP KAYAL 1998-09-11 56.375 SC
403 KALYAN GARAIN 1997-12-05 56.375 OBC B
404 PALLABI MONDAL 1999-09-12 56.375 SC
405 SAHIMA KHATUN 1999-05-02 56.375 General
406 SUJAUDDIN BISWAS 1997-07-05 56.25 OBC A
407 PROTIKSHA BAIN 1999-07-17 56.25 SC
408 SUJAYA SARKAR 2000-01-09 56.25 General
409 SUBRATA DAS 1992-04-02 56.25 SC
410 LABANI SARKAR 1997-01-30 56.125 SC
411 SUPRIYA MONDAL 1997-06-23 56 SC

Category- S.C.

SL Name Date of Birth Score Category Remarks
1 SARAT DAS 1998-12-08 72.286 SC
2 SANATAN NAYEK 1997-08-23 72.148 SC
3 RAHULDEV BARMAN 1999-04-08 71.7 SC
4 PURNIMA PAKHIRA 1999-09-26 71.7 SC
5 SURYADEV DAS 1998-12-11 71.7 SC
6 MONI HALDER 2000-03-20 71.375 SC
7 BISWANATH BARMAN 1999-11-10 71.25 SC
8 SULAGNA DAS 1999-09-17 71.189 SC
9 SMRITIKANA ROY 2000-01-20 70.9 SC
10 KEYA BARMAN 2000-07-10 70.769 SC
11 BAPON CHOWDHURY 1998-03-12 70.375 SC
12 JAYKRISHNA SARDAR 1999-03-12 70.308 SC
13 NIRUPAMA BARMAN 1998-11-01 70.3 SC
14 BEAUTI DAS 2000-07-29 70.3 SC
15 BARNALI ROY 2000-02-16 70 SC
16 DEBASHIS ROY 2000-04-05 70 SC
17 DHRITISHRI BARMAN 1999-05-31 69.923 SC
18 AMRITA BARMAN 2000-04-29 69.9 SC
19 SOURAV MRIDHA 1999-12-14 69.889 SC
20 LIPIKA BARMAN 1999-10-26 69.308 SC
21 BIDESH PURKAIT 1982-01-06 68.581 SC
22 BICKY DAS 2000-07-16 68.5 SC
23 BISWAJIT DAS 1999-07-03 68.3 SC
24 MAMONI MALLICK 1998-03-01 67.625 SC
25 JAGATBANDHU RAY 1999-04-11 67.462 SC
26 RUBI BARMAN 1999-04-04 67.154 SC
27 SUJAN HALDER 1998-09-12 67.125 SC
28 LAXMI KANTA BARMAN 1999-10-06 67.1 SC
29 ANANTA BARMAN 1999-08-05 67 SC
30 AVIJIT MAL 1997-11-28 66.625 SC
31 SAYANI SARDAR 1999-11-17 66.5 SC
32 SANATAN SARKAR 1996-01-15 66.25 SC
33 SUBODH RAJBANSHI 1996-03-12 66.111 SC
34 PARITOSH ROY 1999-01-02 65.9 SC
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35 TAPASH BARMAN 1999-01-07 65.6 SC
36 GAYETRI RAY 1999-04-10 65.538 SC
37 SHREYASHREE HALDER 1998-11-25 65.375 SC
38 SIMA BARMAN 1999-03-20 65.231 SC
39 RANJIT NASKAR 1997-09-03 65.125 SC
40 AKASHLINA BISWAS 1998-01-03 65.125 SC
41 ABHIJIT SARDAR 1999-08-31 64.875 SC
42 BAPTU RUIDAS 1994-09-16 64.875 SC
43 SUBHAJIT KAR 1998-03-13 64.625 SC
44 DEEPAYAN MISTRI 1999-01-15 64.556 SC
45 NABONITA DAKUA 2000-02-17 64.538 SC
46 SHILPI MANDAL 1999-01-13 64.375 SC
47 SHRABONI DAS 2000-01-27 64.375 SC
48 SHILPA NASKAR 2000-01-27 64.25 SC
49 MADHUMITA NASKAR 1999-01-25 64.125 SC
50 SUSMITA DAS 1999-07-05 63.852 SC
51 AMIT BAGDI 1998-10-15 63.852 SC
52 ANWESHA DAS 1998-05-08 63.5 SC
53 RATNA SARDAR 1999-01-06 63.5 SC
54 PALASH SARDAR 1999-10-28 63 SC
55 HRITTIK ROY 2000-06-04 63 SC
56 SIDDHARTHA MONDAL 1999-02-12 63 SC
57 BAPI MANDAL 1998-03-15 62.875 SC
58 ANIMESH BARMAN 2000-03-10 62.875 SC
59 ANWESHA MISTRI 2000-03-08 62.875 SC
60 SIKHA MONDAL 1998-05-06 62.875 SC
61 CHANDAN KUMAR MANDAL 1999-05-12 62.375 SC
62 PREETY ROY 1996-05-17 62.25 SC
63 MILTAN MANDAL 1997-02-18 62.167 SC
64 SANKARI MONDAL 2000-01-01 62.125 SC
65 SUJIT PANDAY 1999-09-01 62.125 SC
66 TRISHNA MAJUMDER 1999-08-02 62.1 SC
67 KALYANI ROY 2000-03-14 61.875 SC
68 UDBHAB MONDAL 2000-03-04 61.625 SC
69 PRAKASH MANDAL 1999-09-15 61.5 SC
70 DIPIKA MONDAL 1999-11-23 61.5 SC
71 JAGRATI ROY 2000-04-28 61.375 SC
72 PRIYA DAS 2000-01-28 61.375 SC
73 SANDHYA MONDAL 1998-03-19 61.375 SC
74 SANJAY GAYEN 1997-08-02 61.125 SC
75 PIJUSH ROY 1998-08-15 61.125 SC
76 PRANIT SAHA 1999-04-21 61.064 SC
77 PRIYANKA DAS 1952-10-05 61 SC
78 JIBON DAS 2000-04-25 60.889 SC
79 SUVENDU NAIYA 1998-06-20 60.75 SC
80 SUVOJIT MONDAL 1998-09-04 60.625 SC
81 JOYDEB MANDAL 1999-02-10 60.5 SC
82 SATHI MANDAL 1997-05-22 60.375 SC
83 PARTHA SARKAR 1999-05-08 60.375 SC
84 SHILPA BISWAS 1998-05-31 60.375 SC
85 MINATI MONDAL 1999-04-23 60.375 SC
86 MEGHNA MANDAL 1999-05-12 60.375 SC
87 AJIT RABIDAS 1999-01-16 60.375 SC
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88 NILIMA MONDAL 2000-10-09 60.25 SC
89 USHMITA MONDAL 1999-08-23 60.25 SC
90 NIRUPAMA HALDAR 1998-10-11 60.125 SC
91 MAMATA BISWAS 1999-05-13 60.125 SC
92 ARPITA SARDAR 1999-01-25 60.125 SC
93 SANJOY DEBSARMA 1996-10-22 59.75 SC
94 ANUMITA MARJIT 1999-08-22 59.5 SC
95 TUHIN SUBHRA MANDAL 1997-11-27 59.125 SC
96 PARTHA ROY 1998-09-10 59.125 SC
97 SUCHARITA BISWAS 2000-05-05 59.125 SC
98 PRATATI MANDAL 1999-08-13 59 SC
99 RANI SARKAR 1999-06-25 58.75 SC
100 PAPRI SANA 1999-05-26 58.625 SC
101 PAROMITA SARKAR 1997-10-26 58.625 SC
102 TUSHAR SARKAR 1999-10-12 58.125 SC
103 RISHIKA MANDAL 1999-05-06 58.111 SC
104 RAHUL DAS 2000-02-16 57.75 SC
105 KOUSHIK DAS 1998-09-19 57.625 SC
106 HAIMANTI BARMAN 2000-02-19 57.125 SC
107 PRADIP KAYAL 1998-09-11 56.375 SC
108 PALLABI MONDAL 1999-09-12 56.375 SC
109 PROTIKSHA BAIN 1999-07-17 56.25 SC
110 SUBRATA DAS 1992-04-02 56.25 SC
111 LABANI SARKAR 1997-01-30 56.125 SC
112 SUPRIYA MONDAL 1997-06-23 56 SC
113 NAMITA BARMAN 1999-08-17 55.75 SC
114 MOUMITA SAHA 1998-02-08 55.625 SC
115 RUPA HALDER 1998-05-03 55.625 SC
116 KARABI MONDAL 1999-01-20 55.625 SC
117 SHARMISTHA DAS 2000-02-21 55.5 SC
118 NAIMERSHA PRAMANIK 1999-05-03 55.375 SC
119 PUSPITA MONDAL 1998-01-01 55.25 SC
120 CHANDRANI HALDER 1999-11-25 55.25 SC
121 PALLABI ROY 1998-09-21 55.125 SC
122 ANANDA BARI 1999-09-09 55 SC
123 RABISANKAR PATRA 1999-02-21 55 SC
124 PARAMITA ROY 1999-07-09 54.75 SC
125 MAHUYA BAG 1998-05-10 54.25 SC
126 SUDESHNA MONDAL 2000-06-24 53.875 SC
127 BIKRAM MATABBAR 1997-10-29 53.625 SC
128 TITHI MANDAL 1997-08-10 53.25 SC
129 KUNAL SAHA 2000-04-09 53 SC
130 NILRATAN BISWAS 1996-11-16 52.875 SC
131 KRITI BARMAN 1998-12-28 52.875 SC
132 RIKDEEP MONDAL 1997-10-25 52.778 SC
133 ASHIS SARDAR 1998-10-10 52.625 SC
134 SUBHAJIT MANDAL 1997-12-14 52.375 SC
135 AYSARJA SAHA 1996-09-26 52.25 SC
136 KABITA PATRA 1999-12-11 52.125 SC
137 TANIMA BARMAN 1998-01-10 51.875 SC
138 GOURI SINGHA 1999-10-05 51.25 SC
139 SRABANI ROY 1999-03-12 51.25 SC
140 SUSMITA DAS 1998-10-17 51.25 SC
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141 JAYASHRI MANDAL 2000-08-13 49.375 SC
142 PRIYANKA NASKAR 1996-08-06 49.375 SC
143 SOUMITA HALDER 1996-11-30 48.25 SC
144 SHIBANI RAY SARKAR 1996-07-10 48.125 SC

Category- S.T.

SL Name Date of Birth Score Category Remarks
1 JISHU BASKEY 1993-10-15 62.75 ST
2 SANMONI HEMBRAM 1998-11-20 62.375 ST
3 SUKANTO MAHATO 1998-01-02 62.125 ST
4 SAGUN HEMBRAM 1999-12-18 61 ST
5 PRATIMA MURMU 1999-12-08 60.5 ST
6 AMBIKA MANDAL 1997-04-12 58.25 ST
7 BIPUL SINGH 2000-02-05 58.25 ST
8 TUKTUKI SAREN 1999-05-07 55 ST
9 DIPTI MAJHI 2000-02-03 53.875 ST
10 KABITA HEMBRAM 1999-08-20 53.3 ST
11 TRISHA MAHATO 1999-07-06 49.625 ST

Category- O.B.C- A

SL Name Date of Birth Score Category Remarks
1 SAMANTA SHIL 1998-11-06 69.8 OBC A
2 DULAL PRAMANIK 1998-11-10 69.6 OBC A
3 SUBRATA SUTRADHAR 1999-06-05 69.15 OBC A
4 ANSARUL SHEIKH 1997-06-03 69 OBC A
5 MAHABBAT ALAM 1998-03-23 69 OBC A
6 SABNUR PERVIN 1999-11-26 68.385 OBC A
7 SAHINA FARHIN 1998-04-01 68.25 OBC A
8 MD ANOWAR HOSSAIN 1996-10-11 67.625 OBC A
9 SAHANAJ PARVIN 1996-11-11 66.5 OBC A
10 SUMAIYA MOLLA 1998-11-27 66 OBC A
11 MINHAJUL HAQUE 1998-03-31 65.48 OBC A
12 MD HABIB 1998-05-12 65.25 OBC A
13 HASANAT PEADA 1998-09-28 65 OBC A
14 MUKUL MONDAL 1997-10-04 64.375 OBC A
15 SAHAJAHAN MOLLA 1997-01-06 63.889 OBC A
16 ISLAM ALI 1998-07-14 63.375 OBC A
17 BENJIR KHATUN 1999-02-19 63.125 OBC A
18 ROHIT SK 2000-01-20 62.875 OBC A
19 AJIJUR RAHAMAN 1999-05-01 62.125 OBC A
20 MD SAMIM ALI 1998-09-29 62.125 OBC A
21 ALI HOSSAIN 1998-10-30 61.75 OBC A
22 SOHEL SARDER 1998-11-01 61.25 OBC A
23 JAHIRUDDIN MOLLA 1998-02-22 61.125 OBC A
24 AFRINA MOLLA 1999-12-25 60.5 OBC A
25 AYESHA KHATUN 1999-11-01 60.25 OBC A
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26 PRIYADARSINI MANDAL 1999-11-25 59.75 OBC A
27 SK SAIFUL 1999-07-14 59.556 OBC A
28 HABIBA SULTANA 1998-01-02 59.5 OBC A
29 RIJUAN MOLLA 1998-11-25 59.5 OBC A
30 RUBEL RANA 1999-06-30 59.375 OBC A
31 SK KAMAL HOSSAIN 1994-04-09 57.875 OBC A
32 ALIVIA SABNAM 1999-04-10 57.8 OBC A
33 HASANUZZAMAN 1999-10-19 57.375 OBC A
34 MOUSUMI KHATUN 1999-12-07 57.25 OBC A
35 NAZIA PARVIN 2000-04-13 57.25 OBC A
36 SUJAUDDIN BISWAS 1997-07-05 56.25 OBC A
37 SAMIM SARDAR 1997-05-08 55.875 OBC A
38 REZWAN AMIN SARDAR 1998-04-06 55.375 OBC A

Category- O.B.C- B

SL Name Date of Birth Score Category Remarks
1 BRATATI DAS 1997-07-07 74.966 OBC B
2 SANJIB KUMAR MODAK 1999-09-30 74.9 OBC B
3 BIPLOB KARMAKAR 2000-06-18 74.625 OBC B
4 BHABANI MAHATA 1999-04-08 73.926 OBC B
5 BIDYUT GHOSH 2000-04-20 73.778 OBC B
6 CHAITALI GHOSH 1998-03-23 73.714 OBC B
7 PRASANTA MAHATA 2000-02-20 73.481 OBC B
8 RAKHI DAS 1999-08-25 73.125 OBC B
9 ANIL KUMAR KHATUA 1998-11-05 72.875 OBC B
10 PAPIYA KHILARY 2000-02-03 72.074 OBC B
11 BAPAN MALGOPE 1999-11-01 72 OBC B
12 BAPAN BHANDARI 1998-04-01 71.7 OBC B
13 NAYAN PAL 1999-11-26 71.308 OBC B
14 SAMADRITA DE 1999-08-16 71.143 OBC B
15 PINKY MANDAL 1994-11-17 71.125 OBC B
16 DIPTI DEBNATH 2000-05-29 71.125 OBC B
17 KEYA GHOSH 1999-12-26 70.875 OBC B
18 SANTANU PETAL 1999-08-25 70.667 OBC B
19 RANI KARMAKAR 1999-09-21 70.556 OBC B
20 HEMANTA PARAMANIK 1999-03-03 70.444 OBC B
21 AMIT KARMAKAR 2000-01-02 68.769 OBC B
22 SUBHAM DAS 2000-02-06 68.333 OBC B
23 ARPITA PAUL 1999-10-24 68.2 OBC B
24 ANAMITA GHOSH 1999-12-03 68.125 OBC B
25 MAHABUBA DHALI 1999-05-06 67.75 OBC B
26 UJJWAL MONDAL 1999-11-24 67.625 OBC B
27 PIPASHA KUNDU 1999-10-02 67.125 OBC B
28 BISWAJIT DAS 1999-12-25 66.7 OBC B
29 RAMESH MONDAL 1998-05-13 66.5 OBC B
30 RAKHI SARKAR 1998-06-12 66.308 OBC B
31 SANGHAMITRA SARKAR 2000-01-13 65.654 OBC B
32 BALARAM MANDAL 1999-03-21 65.5 OBC B
33 SUPARNA GHOSH 2000-04-25 65 OBC B
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34 ANUKUL GOYALA 2000-07-24 64.875 OBC B
35 RAHUL GHOSH 1997-01-09 64.125 OBC B
36 SUMAN KUNDU 2000-03-03 63.385 OBC B
37 MILANDIP PRAMANIK 1998-03-28 63.25 OBC B
38 NAIRRITA MALLIK 2000-01-09 62.875 OBC B
39 SANJOY PAL 2000-10-26 62.692 OBC B
40 ANWESH JANA 1998-01-15 62.5 OBC B
41 BIPASHA BASAK 1999-09-03 62.125 OBC B
42 BIKRAM BISWAS 1999-12-02 62 OBC B
43 TAPAS GARAI 1996-02-22 61.75 OBC B
44 TRINATH DEBNATH 1998-09-16 60.625 OBC B
45 SANKAR SAU 1999-06-07 60.25 OBC B
46 RINKU DAS 1999-05-26 59.25 OBC B
47 SHWETA MODAK 1998-09-18 57.5 OBC B
48 SHIBDAS PRAMANIK 1997-03-07 57 OBC B
49 DIPA MANDAL 1999-12-18 56.75 OBC B
50 SUCHARITA PRAMANIK 1999-10-26 56.625 OBC B
51 RUBI SHYAMAL 1998-08-16 56.5 OBC B
52 MOLAY GHOSH 1999-09-24 56.5 OBC B
53 KALYAN GARAIN 1997-12-05 56.375 OBC B
54 PUJA PRAMANIK 1999-06-03 55.875 OBC B
55 PALLABI MONDAL 1999-07-13 55.75 OBC B
56 MAHABUB KHAN 1997-10-12 54 OBC B
57 SNEHA GHOSH 1999-08-17 53.875 OBC B
58 PAROMITA GHOSH 1999-10-05 53.571 OBC B
59 MD ATIKUL ISLAM KHAN 1998-10-15 53.375 OBC B
60 SRITAMA GHOSH 1997-01-27 52.875 OBC B
61 JOYASREE GHOSH 1997-09-13 52.125 OBC B
62 TIYASA BANK 1999-06-18 51.75 OBC B
63 SUPARNA DEY 1994-11-08 50.5 OBC B

Category- P.D.

SL Name Date of Birth Score Category Remarks
1 SUBODH RAJBANSHI 1996-03-12 66.111 SC
2 HRITTIK ROY 2000-06-04 63 SC
3 JOYDEB MANDAL 1999-02-10 60.5 SC
4 HABIBA SULTANA 1998-01-02 59.5 OBC A
5 SREEYASHI DAS 1997-10-20 55.5 General

*Tie Breaking Rule:- In the event of a tie in score (Honours marks), the merit position is determined on
the basis of percentage of aggregate marks obtained at H.S./Equivalent examination.
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